TERRYVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT
CHIEFS POLICIES & BEST PRACTICES

INDEX

SAFETY

1-01

Safety & Health Program

1-02  Department Safety Officer (DSO) Duties & Responsibilities
1-03 Incident Safety Officer (1SO) Duties & Responsibilities
1-04  Use of Department Safety Officer Vehicle

1-05  Use of Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

1-06  Respiratory Protection

1-07  Use of Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus (SCBA)
1-08  Personal Escape Systems for Interior Firefighters

1-09  Risk Management Plan

1-10  Accident, Injury and Exposure Reporting & Investigation
1-11  Vehicle Backing

1-12 Personnel Rehabilitation

GENERAL

2-01 Mission Statement

2-02  Chain of Command

2-03 Conduct Expectations

2-04 New Membership

2-05  Station Rules

2-06  Wearing of Uniform

2-07  Traffic & Parking

2-08  Attendance Credit & Tracking

2-09  Alarm Response Requirement

2-10  Drill & Training Requirement

2-11  Apparatus Driver Qualifications

2-12  Work Order Requests

2-13  Social Media

2-14  Fire Police

2-15 Use of Cots & Blankets

2-16  EMS Squad

RESPONSE & OPERATIONS

3-01
3-02
3-03
3-04
3-05
3-06
3-07
3-08
3-09
3-10
3-11
3-12
3-13
3-14
3-15
3-16
3-17

3/1/2023

Incident Command Procedure
TO BE ISSUED

Private Dwelling Fires
Commercial Structure Fires
Rapid Intervention Team
Carbon Monoxide Incidents
Vehicle Fires

Dumpster / Trash Fires

Brush Fires

Natural & LP Gas Incidents
Flammable Liquid Incidents
Motor Vehicle Crashes
Automatic Fire Alarms

TO BE ISSUED

In-House EMS Stand-bys
Emergency Vehicle Operation
Alarm Response



