TERRYVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT CHIEFS POLICIES & BEST PRACTICES

INDEX

SAFETY

l - 01	Safety & Health Program
1-02	Department Safety Officer (DSO) Duties & Responsibilities
1-03	Incident Safety Officer (ISO) Duties & Responsibilities
1-04	Use of Department Safety Officer Vehicle
1-05	Use of Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)
l-06	Respiratory Protection
l-07	Use of Self-Contained Breathing Apparatus (SCBA)
1-08	Personal Escape Systems for Interior Firefighters
l - 09	Risk Management Plan
1-10	Accident, Injury and Exposure Reporting & Investigation
l-11	Vehicle Backing
1-12	Personnel Rehabilitation

GENERAL

2-01

2-02	Chain of Command
2-03	Conduct Expectations
2-04	New Membership
2-05	Station Rules
2-06	Wearing of Uniform
2-07	Traffic & Parking
2-08	Attendance Credit & Tracking
2-09	Alarm Response Requirement
2-10	Drill & Training Requirement
2-11	Apparatus Driver Qualifications
2-12	Work Order Requests
2-13	Social Media
2-14	Fire Police
2-15	Use of Cots & Blankets
2-16	EMS Squad

Mission Statement

RESPONSE & OPERATIONS

3-01	Incident Command Procedure
3-02	TO BE ISSUED
3-03	Private Dwelling Fires
3-04	Commercial Structure Fires
3-05	Rapid Intervention Team
3-06	Carbon Monoxide Incidents
3-07	Vehicle Fires
3-08	Dumpster / Trash Fires
3-09	Brush Fires
3-10	Natural & LP Gas Incidents
3-11	Flammable Liquid Incidents
3-12	Motor Vehicle Crashes
3-13	Automatic Fire Alarms
3-14	TO BE ISSUED
3-15	In-House EMS Stand-bys
3-16	Emergency Vehicle Operation
3-17	Alarm Response